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fi HOMESEEKERSi, IE
V'GATtWAY TO

ennn plact rn live
2 BEDRM. modern home 2 lot

neaier. uiuiiy rm. ana garage, cemeni lounaaiion, piasteren,
good condition

I RM. AND bath, about S yean

Our I'sed Car Department is screaming for merchandise to sell.

Good Clean USED CARS ALWAYS BRING Apnriej celled, cement foundation, wired or range, etc. in- -

tuiaiea. lurnace, auacnea
value

'i ACRE, rlose in. 4 rm. and
fine fruit, good soiJ, fine or

6 ACRES, all cultivated. 1 mile from Silverton. Good family orch-
ard. 7 rm. and bath and utility, wired for range, eler. water If you have a fiood used car and desire lo own America's No. 1 NEW Car,

you can't afford to mLss this opportunity to take advantage of our need to
increase our stock of used merchandise.

beatrr, barn, brooder house, garage, equipped lor chickens.
Terms $7,500,- v .

40 ACRES, ahout 15 acres cult., paved road, on year stream, 2
bedrm. home, wired for range, air sized barn. Full
price $5,850,

78 ACRES, ahout 60 acres cultivated, valley soil, drilled well. 7
rm.. 2 baths, fireplace, gond-sie- barn, shop, chicken house,
10 head stock and farm equipment. Terms $23,000.

806 Houses For Sole

SALEM HEIGHTS TRADE 3
hdrms , 1 down. 2 up, itv. rm.,
din. rm.. kitchen, nook, utility,
bath. 100 x 200 corner lot. if.l)
x VXi could be soldi. All lor
$.VH). Ov.ner will trade for
close-i- 3 bdrm. home to $7500.

ALL RON HUDKINS Kve.
Ph. KM

$7050. ATTRACTIVE 3 BED-
ROOM HOME located in West
Salem. Close lo bus and
tchools. Fireplace, basement,
sawiiust heal, garage. This
home is in good condition and
a wonderful family home.
CALL O V. HUME Kve. Ph.
EM

BROILER h DAIRY QUEEN
Fine Willamette Valley City,
chopping center location, fin-
est of modern facilities, mod-
ern buildings, abundance of

parking. A going
business with a terrific future.
CALL C. L. GRAHENHOHST
for details.

GRABKNHORST
1SH S. UBKKTY ST.

R1SEY,
LOTS-PRI- CE CUT

3 lots llfixl.Vl each and one IDOx
itw, an lor j:i..vio. Or will sell
separately. Salem Heights lot,
fi(ixl5o, $1,100. Also many
othrrs,

INCOME AT DALLAS
FOUR apartments bringIn $25 a month. Good loca-

tion near school. garage.
$lfl.5ft0 Terms.

PRICE REDUCED
FROM $I4.(hiO to $12,51)0 on this

home. Beautiful
75x170 lot FA oil heal.
garage, e HA terms.

STATE PARK, (I

5 wired for range, elec. water

$3,800

old. large utility (3 bedrm.)

garage, nice locanon. A gooa
l.tm.

hath. 2 bedrm., wired for range,
retirement $3,500

good rental listing?. Call or write

If?!

Rudy Calaba

mst off Court basement and nil

We also now have several very
ior new listing Duuetin ana tree my Aiap ana ficmre

H0MESEEKERS AGENCY
Masonic Building Phone Silverton, Oregon lEi mi ffliww

A complete stock to pick from, most colors and models.
Sales Dept. Open 'til 8 P.M. Monday thru Friday

"SHOP AT HOME AND SAVE"
REALTOR

INCOME!!!

Get your money together,
then call Ralph Maddy
and see this duplex
close to school and shop-
ping center each unit
has oil furnace a sound
Investment and a real
good ouy.

3rnrpm Mil m
Lee Ohmart STAYT0N, OREGON

INVESTIGATE
This S hedronm home, on 18th.

lurnace ii replace a comioriabie home in good repair. Bar- -

gum price n;wnRi bo can louis i,orcnz toaay.
GET ALL THESE EXTRA

BUILT-I- oven, range and dishwasher. 2 fireplaces. large family
room, .i gooa sii-- neuronitis, pauo an siiuaiea on a Deauu-fu- l

wooded lot in nice district See this home today.

OWNER TRANSFERRED427 Ferry (Open Sat.) Office EM
average 2 bedroom home 4 yearsr,ve.: r raim viasic

Jim Ramsey KM
MUST SELL this better than

oiu. Liieenui, comioriaoie
wiui wmnui irees. uniy fuou.uw witn ttuu.uo aown,
Adrienne Sercombc will show.

CLOSE IN LOCATION

SECLUSION Native setting
with wild life abounding with-
in city limits! Wonderful Mt.
Vernon Colonial home for large
family, 5 bdrms., 3'2 baths.
Iiv. rm., din. rm.. den, kitch-
en with built-i- oven and table
top range, nook, auto, oil H.W.
heal, basement, dbte. garage.
For further details.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
KM

FOR SALE OR LEASE Good
IlIlblllL-.S- IJIIIK. X W lin
30 x 50 garage and warehouse
in rear. On mam arterial with
plenty of parking.
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Kve. Ph. KM

CLOSE IN SOUTH $12,050
3 bdrms. and den on one floor
only 2 yrs. old. Birch trim.
Swedish fireplace. , plbg
sprinkling system in lawn. Liv.
rm. 20 x 14 Dhle. garage.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. KM

BROS. REALTORS
PH. KM

DRIVE BY 4075 KLUFF
ATTRACTIVE home

nearly new. Living room
20x15. Dining room. Nook.
Fireplace. Double nlumbing.

garage. $14,050. Terms.
FUTURE BUSINESS

POSSIBILITY. Corner lot 100x
130 on busy strret.
home. Highland area. $13,000.
Make nffr-r-

ONLY $noo DOWN
THIS home Is located near bus.

store and school. 2 bedrooms.
Kascmcnt. Garage. 10.5 East
Rural. Sfi 000.

James Oswalt EM

ALL THIS QUALITY at so low
a price: Large living rm with
cheerful fireplace, 2
bedrooms down with paneled
den & room for another BR
up. Nice cheery kit., handv
util. Covered palio. hobbv shopit fenced yard. Only $10,950.

ESTATE SALE: Here Is a bar-
gain on a 5 unit apt. house in
a renting area that has a good
occupancy record. Monthly in-

come is $105. Big'Iot 100x107.
Sawdust heat. All furnishings
included In the low price of
$12,500.

PH. EM.

ARE YOU INTERESTED TN A
GOOD INVESTMENT? Duplex
side by side 2 bedrooms each.
Rents for $112.50. Good loca-
tion asking only $1)850. For
nnpt. to see call Dale Rav-
burn EM or Eve &
Sun call EM

3315 ABRAMS. Available for
immediate possession. Good 2
bedroom home. Large lot,
good school location. Price
$7,750. Call H. K. Lavmon
EM or Eve & Sun call
EM

SUBURBAN SOUTH. Spnelous 2
netiroom nnme. Large lot.
Good school location Price
$8050. Good terms. Call H K
Lavmon EM or Eve.
call EM

JACOBSEN & KEEJME, REALTORS

(FORMERLY C. V. KENT & CO.)

ARE YOU Interested in a large
mieresung nome wnn z& x 38 living-roo- wonderful for
entertaining. Beautiful dining-roo- 2 tile baths full base-
ment with auto oil furnace lovely spacious yard with sprink
ling sysiem. i jm.wu.uu you
Ask for Stanley Brown.

IDEAL LOCATION
2 BEDROOM home, neat and

beautiful lot price $6800.00

POPULAR ENOLEWOOD
neat and clean 2 bed-

room home with an extra lot.
3 apple and 2 cherry trees.
Owner wants to trade on a
larger home with hasement or
work shop about same price.
Only

GROCERY tc MEAT MARKET
In an excellent location in fast
growing. prosperous small
town. Annual gross approx.
$75,000. Full price is $7500
plus Inventory. Good terms or
owner will consider a good
trade.

LISTINGS NEEDED
QUALIFIED SALESMEN TO SERVE YOU

477 Con ft St. Phone
Eve Ralph Maddy Louis Lorenz Adrienne

Sercomhe Stanley Brown HenryTon-en- EM '33632.456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpiro 4 2293

AN EXCELLENT INCOME
j'ltut-r.i- y um,Y 7 vcars
old which Is In top shape In-

side and out. 2 units are nicelyfurnished. One apt. has fircpl.
Uhlc plastered garage. Central
utility -- m. (irwd retur-- s on
your investment. See Clvde
Foiilk for details, Eve. EM

Nelson & Nelson
RKALTORS

15!)0 S. Commercial EM 2 3(160

EXCELLENT opportunity"" for
ambitious man. Wholesale food
distributor will sell established
biriness lo oualified
$.0f) wllK put you in good
paving business wilh unlitrutrd
opportunity. Box 50f(. Statesman--
Journal.

BUY that greenhouse now.
plants free with any

Muidv boilt hot. by Mar, i.
EM

SEI.E OIMORATINO APTS"
NEW. well planned. No vacancy

loss, fiw operating expense.
Garages. Extra lot. EM 3 G47

FLYING '7'
SERVICE STATION

FOR LEASE IN SALEM
Equipment and All Utilities Fur-- :

ntslied. You buv oniv Mrise.
(or resale. Ph. EM 4 H858.

GOING Into the Service Station
Business?

If you want a real hargaln In
ass d. lube And tool equi-
pmentsee im without delay.
Sicnflce price t

E. Burr Miller Oil Co. 2fi80
Portland Road (Shell Bulk
Plant Salem).

BUSINESS lot wil!j3 bdrm. hse!
515 S. Com'1. Make offers 420
N. 201 it. EM

CAFE FOR SALE, 2 can handle.
$1,500 or will trade for prop-
erty or late model car. 431 S.
12th, EM

802 Bui. & Income Prop.

BUSINESS LOT
CORNER ST.

Income al present
SALEM PROPERTIES

JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
367 N Hieh. EM EM

r.ve. tftl KM

806 Houses For Sole

REALTORS
1080 Fairgrounds Rd.

Ph. KM

E-- TO OWN
COZY, comfortable.

South Price $7!t50 "low
nown payt. win handle.
YOU FOLKS RETIRING?

SEE this dandy (practically
new! home near
Hollywood Dlst. and SI. Vin
cents'. Price of $10,050; below

.u.n, appraisal.
WALK TO CAPITOL

QUALITY home, close in North.
i.racious dining rm.
rooms piui uminished upnlalrs,Basement. F.ll.A. anuralaed
owner anxloui for offer. See
icuay.
PLANNING TO BUILD?

SEE this choice Eaatmoreland
un, icrmi to auit.

Eve. Ph. Mnngles EM
Or Brennan EM

MR OWNER Glen Woodry will
pay iop price rot your rurn
nt appliances. r.Al

BY OWNER.vVrynJce" 2 hdnT.
home. So. Salem. $450 down.
$5.1 mo.Sfl'150 total. EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home.

choice location.
FOR' RENT "or' sale.

'
hrlrmT?

North. EM
SMALL clean 2 bdrm. home.

SI.H50 full price $150 rin
$17 50 mo EM 2 6731 niter 6
A wk. end.

NEW 2 bdrms., in Nnrthgate
Ann I5ti0 Edgcwooil. EM

OWNER GOING. MUST SELL A
NEWLY new. kturdv built, view

home Terr, garden feltingFenced. Cow p.iiio. choice
fchnihs. has 2 bdrms. Irg liv.
area, frpls.. hdud. fir., birch.
Many lovely features
rlec heat, Insul ealher-i.- t

ripped. 2 ear gar. All im-

pr.uln. $14,!MHl. KM 2 n15.

F.ll.A. TRADE
NEW 3 bdrm., So., fireplace,dbl. carport, FHA. appraised.

Sll iMHt with $1 I'..") Anwn or will
take small iimomit if cjsh A
w h.itcv er n have to tr.nte
4 ."17 Pauline Ae. EM 2 MSM

2
HAYESVII.LE PARK

A SUBDIVISION WITH TREES
Onlv one house left Willi a
large OAK tire m hack. 3 bed-
rooms, faiuilv room, j bjitlis,
pa id st reels and sulew a Iks
A CHOICE place to live if vou
work m Norlh S.ilem. $14 !50.
Call KM 4 tiTtirt. Kve: M.ujoiie
Fanning KM 4 tii".B.

Ted Morrison, Realtor
m N. HIGH. PH. EM
1IY OWNER: For sa'e. or trade

EVE: ItKKNE EM CUSHING EM JACOBSEN
EM SORENSON EM KIGGINS EM

, 5'4 I

1
Y

Buying - Bolldlng lft

ROY I0DD REALTOR

FARMER WANTF.D-- 80 acres with 70 cultivated. All equippedwith everything needed. Very good 7 rm. home, large barn,double garage. 2 machine sheds. 1ft acres good strawberries,
irrigation equipment, 8 cabins for pickers. This Is a full time
farm and ready to go. Owner might consider trade. Price
$24,000 with $10,000 dn. Call Mr. Todd.

FAMILIES ARE FUN and here'a room enough lor one. S bdrms.,EVERYTHING your family desires, 3 bedrms., corner brick (lre- -
Dining room, large utility. .Wall to wall carpeting In living rm.,hall and 3 bdrms. Swimming pool 20 x 40 fenced. Unique out-- ,
door fireplace, fruit and ahnibs. All this for $14,250 with $2,- -
000 down. Owner might consider trade for house In town.
Call Mrs. Graham.

ATTENTION Si acres with frontage on North Port-
land Rd. and railroad. Has tavern and home now. Excellent
for future development. Better Investigate. Can be bought on
good terms. Call Mr. Elling.

1 BDRM. home. Karaite, close
in, N. Salem, unf. &2 SO per
mo. nee uien wooarj', io n
Summer.

t'OR SALE or renl or trade for
property in Portland, 2 bdrm,
house, bath, large Jiv. rm.,
fi replace, din. rm., kitchen,
utility. Full bsmt., with oil
i u in nee. carport, very nice
yard. Phone Salem KM
aay or eves.

LOVELY livin7Tbdrm. hse7"in
ct. avail, alter Feb. 1. 225
"B"jSl. EMa-a0:,l-

FREE rent for rcdrroratlon
work, 1 bdrm. hnmc with

garage, eood location.
S hdrm., nice Ann clean nouth

WS.
8 hdrtn. full basement, fireplace,

double fiarafjo. good location
north near .school;,, fa.1).

ee Joe L. Bourne Realtor, 1140
N. Capitol EM

4 BEDROOM 2n;i0 N. Com' ,055!
Or fccll fir 7.!).Vl. $500 down.
Ramsey Really EM

COZY 2 bdrm.. close to Mhfs,
bu.s. .hupping JWJ. EM .17 443.

4 nOHMS., 451 N. 21st. G.1s rne!!
oil dir.. $55. Owner 1415 Oak.

2 mJltM.ulil.rm, North," 1315
N. 5lh.

PARTLY furn hdrm Rood
(15. Sorenson, EM

2 BDRMe.Oar7BLisrt4f)
Z2iQ Lee. Ph. STULLER. Illlr

I.:cEPTION'ALl,Y" nice
' new

bflnn. hse. for epl. wanting
uicr piace. nrni wiinii. re;is
Nrar Gen. Hosp. 2251 .'Ircy- -
num,

JJK'E 2 bdrm. unftirn fenced
yard, do.se to Capitol bids
EM

3 BEDROOM. large living room
fireplace, oil furnace, dry

t. garage. (). luiio Shur
man Rd. EM

2 BDRM. home N.E., nr. grade
school 75 per mo.. EM
clays EM eves.

CLEAN Suburban hdrin.. nil
eice. part turn. f.n.50, furn.
$15. garden tpacc KM

4 BDRM.. ear., elcc. water
heater, wirrd for washer, drv-
er. 5H0 N.17lh. $(i0. EM

UNFURN." 2 bdrm. hse!. $45. EM
Wcst Salem.

2 BDRM. home. MannTriTT.ar- -

deim.b.sml. $H5. EM
CUTE mod. 2 hdrm!7"all elec!"

fiaragc. garden
inoEM4-!).ri5- .

spot. w.

$40 V'i bdrm. house In Keizer.
EM orEM

1 BDRM. hse. partly furn. 2069

Evergreen. EM
NEW 2 bdrmwitlT attach,

$70. EM 2 2537 after 5.30
p in.

CLOSE lo h o n p fngCtn7er
1241 Court St. $55

Bus by door.
12 to 1.

UNFURN. 2 bdrm. duplex, ga-
rage, btmt . walking distance
to city center. EM

ffE DEC. sm a f2 bd rm., "gar.
$45. lliq. 1310 N.I8th.

j" BDRM. Hi bath, Fnm II 7mT
Richmond dist,, $0. mo. EM

FRESHLY redecorated 2 hdrm!
home In Manbrln Gardens for

H5 mo. Call Al Watts Realtor
EM eves. EM

VERY nice2 bdrm.." f. 33HI
Duncan Ave. Inq. 3:iB5 Duncan
or pnone EM

r BDRM. hse., unfurnTT'nrT'NT
Hlgn Kill. $50. KM

1 BDR Unfurn $30, $35, $45
1 BDR Furn $35. $40, IfU)
2 BDK Unfurn $35, $40, $05
3 BDR Duplex $45. $50
1 BDR Range, Hetrig. $55
2 BDR Range. Kef rig i5
S BDR South 2 baths, dbl.

gar., carpets, drapea $125
1 BDR Furn. ... $55
CENTER STREET REALTY

174R Center SI.
Ph. EM4-6BJ- Kve. EM
NICE hdrm.. alt. gar., Inrnted

North. KM 3 3260. or KM
RENT "$20,000 new "hnme 'with

view, furn. or unfurn. EM

4 RM. house. $40UnfufnTi074
N. 4th. EM

t BEDROOM'S, 1 a w d 1 1 ht.
range, refrlg., T. ,V anlenna.

233 N. 24th. Ph. Thoinwall
Sheridan,

707-- a Furnished Houses
LARGE I bdrm. house, water.

garbage, bus. ailulls. EM
FOR RENT: 2 bdrtnrhse.rcnmp.

furn., vacant Jan. 27lh. fbS.
1540 Nebraska Ave.. EM

I BDRM. house furnV 15!lfi 6th
Bt. EM

CENTRAL 1IOWK1.L-D-
ist.

3
bdrms., I", huths. full bsml
wired (or washer & drver. $50.
EM

1 BDRM. cottnge. clean, anten-na- .
use of wahher & drver.

H7 N. lflth.
COZY, clean bdrm.. garage.

$50. Inq. 4135 Ptld. Rd.
S RM. hse., elcc. beat. $50n7n

nr. shop dr.. bus. EM
J BDRM! Oarriaundry.aduUs.

no pets:3845 Portland ltd.
FURN. nr unfurn. 2 bdrm. home

EM alterfl p.m.
FURN. T bdrm.", r:ari.ge,$45.

4lt;i5 Ridge Dr. EM 4 708.V

FURN 2 bdrms elcc ht . g,ir
No. $70 mo. EM

1 l.C bdrm. Clean. Inside util."
TV ant., garage. EM 4'0lti;i.

4 RM. modern house. 3 rms
furn.. AdultK onlv, no drink
ers. Waiter furn. (or home.
mo. 740 Cumminga Lane. EM
4 71M5.

708 Forms For Rent
NEAR Salem. m, hse.,

pasture. EM

714 Business Rentals
DOWNTOWN office inure, ttor

rms. At warehouse. EM

780 Moving & Storoge
LOW COST storage. II. L. Stiff

Turmture Co. KM

Larmrr Transfer 4 Storage'
Complete moving service Also

gents for lit' KINS Natmn-Wid- e

Movers I'll, KM

MAYFLOWER

Movinir & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

800 Heal Kslatc
801 Business Opportun.

FATLUSIYK
FRANC RISK,

We seek the services an e-

peneiicen . risiv direct
talesman of integrity who can,
lake full advantage of pimtlug a unique mn i umpetitlve
electrical appliance, hank ti
ti.inced. wlinh i ailveitised
and sold nationw ule let nioi
V ill include 4 counties While
such A franchise usually ie-

quires consideration, we. me
more interested in the riM
in an than bis financial b.n
grounit and we u ill assist him.
in establishing a valuable fran-
chine. For appt. Ph. Itelw vrn

EM
JlESTAUHANT. a ith roornv

ample parktnff. 511 St..r i

V'ANT working n t

lug business VM- htiI Hie
I tn W. kfi tQrf
mnJourn..'

NEED 2 BDRMS 7
THESE NEAT HOMES ARE

EASY TO BUY AND READY
TO MOVE INTO!

No. 1. Economical, nirelv ar-

ranged, very clean 2 bdrm.
older home. No decorating to
do. Completely fenced yard.
Family fruit tc nut trees.
Price $5,500.

No. 2. Attractive newer home
wan loveiv piasirr joo. r am
ily kitchen, large utility rm.
numoen at vwreu. i.aree nan--
ly fenced yard. Vacant, and
priced right at $8,U50. Low
doun payment.

No. 3. East Huburban with frpl..
huici, lurri.ne, t imrms. ec un
finished up. Attached gar
Close to bus A store. $800
oown. irice $i.2UU.

SEE MRS WELLS. Eves. ph.

LAND CO
REALTORS

SI7 COUR.THi EM 4-4-

Something Different
TWO Duplexes. ONE NEW. and

A modern 3 bedrm. home with
fireplace and basement. ON
J.i of A. Eaft on Center Sell
the 2 duplexes for $10,500 &

home separate or all together
for $30,000.

Art Marlsen Realty
1326 State EM EM

EM

2 FOR 1 SPECIAL
TWO 2 bdrm homes on ,one

lot. Good construction.
block from bus and shoppingarea. Only $6900 w ith low
down payment and reasonable
monthly rate. Call Jack Rawls
EM eve. EM

NO GIMMICKS! ! !

YES IT IS TRUE! Owner leav-
ing town wants fast action.
Just one year old 3 bedrm
home with fireplace, forced

garage for $10,500. SEE TO-
DAY. Call Al Walts EM
vouai eve .M

CONVENIENCE
COMFORT and beauty. Three

bedrm home, fireplace, large
ioi. locaien ciose to scnoois.
transportation and shoppingcenter. $11,250. Call Fred
Mean EM eve. EM

EASY TERMS
ON THE two bedrm home lo

cated on acre. Has 6" well
and 34 HP pump. Just 3
ears old. Call Fred Head

tM eve. EM

4907 N. River Rd. Ph. EM
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR.
Let us solve your hime neerti,

io iiuy. sen or xieni tail
Ph. EM 1211 Edgewaterm. EM 2710 So. Comm'l.

$500 DOWN
2 BDRM. home, needi

rating, utility rm.. garage.
Once priced at $5,000. NOW

C. W. REEVE, RItr.
I860 Mission EM

Kve. EM 2 0898

$(5,750.00
Buvs a mod. house of 2 Bdrms,

L R . Kit . Large Utility Rm
A Gar Built on a half acre
lot. $750 down payin't with $60
per mo.

$7,500.00
Buys house in Keii-e- Dlsl.

10 pet. down $65 per inn. This
Is a good house with 2 Bdrms.
I. R . Kit., also Gar. 60' x 132'
Lot and Real Garden soil.

We have a swell new home In
Lincoln Park Add. 3 Bdrms.
I'j Baths. L R., D R.. Kit. &
1'iMde Utility. ' Double Gar.
Tins home has Hdwd. floors, 2

Firepls. Lincoln Park where
the streels arc paved, curbs
A sidewalks, drainage svstem
mill j great w ater supply.
PriiF$13,000 with 20 pet. down.

Abrams & Skinner

AW Masonic Building
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

MORTGAGE LOANS
PH. EM Eve- EM

or F.M 3 :tt77

PRESTIGE HOME
A SWANKY LOOKING new-

home overlooking a small
Everv thing's the best,

wilh 3 bedrooms, large family
room, impress e lireplaces.
dream kitchen with all built-i-

iippliain ev l pe
with cupola, no loot frontage,
$17,500 Call EM Kve
Cordova Stephenson EM 4 61411

Ted Morrison, Realtor
N. HUill. ril. KM 67tV.

SELL OR TRADE
Solid built 2 hdrm. home, patio,

fenced yard, close to school,
bus. A park. Paved street,
curbs, sidewalk, sewer, water.
$7930. Growing family needs
larger home What have vol
C ill Ruth Morrison Ev. Pt
KM 4 tti44.

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. CAPITOL KM

$8.!50 2 bedrm. Cape ChI home
with tanulv room, live large
kitchen, oak floors, oil fur-
nace, 100x100 fenced lot with
large trees A palm, nice loca-

tlKO. A. WALTERS. RLTR.
"rt S. Com Ph KM 2 67N

or KM 4 (US?.

KHIt SAI.K: Uy he moved" Vr

Hi. See l:j stiT home .it
'

offer lo 0!.irv diptti n it c n r or niriner into con
t.u t ,in one .it tlie follow mn

p EM J KM
KM 2 t.ll.

I.IUKKTY OAKOKNS 'AIU).
nice, iHlrm dbl

i n tircol il
k. Vi tt.tthv. utility.

2

terms arr. KM 4

KOli S r. or rent or

,ir.l 'em KM 3 TtkU
da r.t

FOR SAl.K U owner rm
htui-- e in K M t

Corrrr lot 7ni N lfitn Sf
Thone I'M 4 tJiltJ for

...Buy Real Value I
;

B .WllhConfiderK' h
605 CI I EM EK ETA

2 ACRES CISE IN. Nice two
netiroom Home, large barn.
You Will like this, Inrntlnn
Full price $11,500. Call Dale
iwiynurn lor appt. EM
or tuve aim can km 2 2040.

MOTEL. We will take a clean
house or contract on this

property on Hi way in
Salem. Good location. If youare handy with hammer A
saw Um business can make
you $25,000 more than the
cost to you. Good Income at
present. To see call Ben Grif-
fith EM or Eve. & Sun.
call EM

LOTS NORTH SUBURBAN
$1,000. Net to Labish Vil-

lage. 72 xx 140 Terms. Call
Dean Klarr EM Home
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

Ph. EM

JERRY BUILT"
3 bedrms.. corner brick fire

new 3 bedrm large living rm.

F PHONF FM

Economy Home
Wry clean and verv livable

small home in Rood location.
Lai kc living nn., kitchen, (tood
slfed bdrms, bath, carane.
nice varrt ft shrubs. Not had
at all for onlv Jli.W. Call Mr.
Sword, eve. ph. KM

This Is It!
Jut what you have been ;

for. A brand new home
with 3 Bdrms, family rm. sep-
arate entry, extra bath,
separate dining rm. 2 frpls.
large kitchen with lots of

paved & curbed sts.. sew-
er and water. Your petting
quain v workma nship for
SIT. 500. Call Kdna Morgan,
eve. ph. KM 4 60.18.

Business Bldjr.
40 bv 50 Bldg. for lease. Onlv

$175 per mo. rsrkmg space to
be provided. Will change front
of building to suit tenant. Call
N CI Dan" Is.tak, eve. ph.
KM

Service Station
& Rental

In g.vd coastal town Fxcellent
with no

m town. 50 by fl Hldg
with office space and gaoi;ne
pump Has income of $75 per
mo Price $17 500 Term $.TXM

down and balance at SUXl per
mo Owner will consider trade
OU N G "nan" lsaak. eve
ph. KM

place paneiea wan in liv. rm;, mrcn planter, loveiv fam-
ily rm. with fireplace, birch kit, builtin oven He range, nice
ceramic tile hath. "2 bath in utility, dhle. plastered garage,
paved St.. sidewalks, curbs A- city water. Never so much for
so little. $14,350. Call H. Peck Eve. EM

ONLY $500 DOWN
AND move right In this 3 bedroom home. New W to W carpets

W HOMESELLERS

C. D. McCARGAR, RLTR.

REAL VALUE
welt built fl yr. old 2. bedroom home. Large living and diningronni combination ( lose to So. High School. Only $7300. Call
Martha Tbiesen EM

WHY NOT OWN ONE?
2 bedroom suburban $1000 1)0 Terms
2 bedroom suburban $ii7.'i0 00 Terms
2 bedroom city $ti500 no Terms
2 bedroom citv $!);)50.ll0 Terms
Call Lloyd Rice EM Eve. EM

.11 'ST- COMPLETED
Bedrooms 2 bath, lovely kitchen rustic fireplace large double

fiai asc l.uge lot. paved strerls contractor avs sell onlv
$13 500 with $1,500 down. Call McC.irgnr KM Eve. EM

STOP! LOOK LISTEN!
We ch.illcnce you to beat tins one Brand new B R wilh fire-

place. FA. bent. HW floors, tiled bath, and a double carportAn al'solule steal at $'i.!50 Hunv on tins one It won't last.
Call Tom Pagan EM Eve. EM

DON'T CALL I S
If vou don't need a real good home.

B H. home neat and clean, suburban $730 $00 down.
B R. home in city $8'i.Mi fi.W down
II R home MorningMde district ScJSO $1150 down.

Call Herb Willsmore EM Eve. EM

in ii ink v uiiiuiK loom, vntoo rairmouni location. I'riced at
only $1,600. Cood terms. Call Curt Kinin, Eve. EM

CARL'S ADDITION
This Is a wonderful buy, $14.750

lamuy Kiicnen insicie uuniy 17 naiiw--1 car garage with
stoiagt ifiri sq. ft. Good location. Call Andv Halvorsen
Eve. F.M

A DANDY FOR THE WORKING CLASS
Nice clean good older home, double garage, oil forced air heat,

huge iol, cheap laves. Located close to State Office bldgs. A
shopping center. Very good neighborhood. Price $8,900, This
you must see. Call Murl Frantz, Eve, EM

134 SOUTH LIBERTY II ,V

IMS BEST BUyS702 N. High F.M

3:2 NOUTll CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IX "SHADES
PH. EM OR KM

Wheie rUf can you get 27 acrt. within two miles of city limit,
out Wallace road, mostly trng bottom soil, suitable for ca
re y crops .V inchuling a tr v good bulldlni; site for onlv
$18 500 vvitli reasonable terms or trade? And n creek yet! Call
Fastmlgc, Eve. EM

Sihctto load, a good older horn on approx. 3'i acre B.irn.
'. 2 well, all good soil nice setting in the tier. lit of

lo $!',;50. r.iv terms, call Hill Fuller, eve
Fl

la: gi la i i;e sound 4 brm. older home, lot of room larce
tn.iMis. lomTcte J basement, one bath A plumbing tor
Vini Hai.looi1 floor, stone fiieplace plastrr nMer:oi This
cm be maiie into a beautilul home on 4 acre of Will
l!Ce giove of marketable fir timber Located appiox. 2'j
miles hom Salem NF. See Gene IVdwell.

For trade 10 miles Southwest, a nice 3 brm. den, basement, new
dwdint In: n.u e. good w ell, large bin n. 7 nice acres, a real

line home A. Bereave, some fruit nut Itade for late 3 brm.
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